Taylor Dolan

E-portfolio/Website: k12artsy.com

Email: taylordolan15@gmail.com
Phone Number: 732-814-7242

Educational Experience and Certificates
NJ Certificate of Eligibility with Advanced Standing, Art Secondary Education

Certificate of Substitute Teaching in NJ

Stockton University

Bachelor of Arts, Major: Studies in the Arts, Concentration: Visual Arts K-12 Certification,
Summa Cum Laude

Middle School Language Arts Certification

Ocean County College
Associates of Arts, Summa Cum Laude

OCVTS Performing Arts Academy
High School Diploma, Vocal Major, Top 10% of Class

2023
2023
2020-2023

2017-2019

2012-2016

Teaching/Educational Support Experience

Point Pleasant Borough School District, Point Pleasant, NJ

Extended School Year Paraprofessional
Egg Harbor City Community School, Egg Harbor City, NJ
Clinical Practice II (100 hours) and Final Clinical Practice (Full Time Student Teaching)
4th through 8th grade Art, self contained classes
Northfield Community School, Northfield, NJ
Clinical Practice I (80 hours)

5th through 8th grade Art, self contained classes

Brighton Avenue School, Atlantic City, NJ

Clinical Experience (50 hours)

Pre-K through 5th grade Art, self contained classes

2023

2022-2023

2021-2022

2021

Work Experience
Brick Utilities

Customer Accounts Division
Michael’s Arts and Crafts

Cashier, Replenishment, Floor, Art Class and Event Instructor

Spirit Halloween

Cashier, Stock, Floor, Dressing Rooms

Cashier, Food/Drink Prep

2022

2018-2021

2017

2014-2016



