## **Taylor Dolan**

E-portfolio/Website: k12artsy.com	
<u>Email</u> : taylordolan15@gmail.com <u>Phone Number</u> : 732-814-7242	
<b>Educational Experience and Certificates</b>	
NJ Certificate of Eligibility with Advanced Standing, Art Secondary Education	2023
Certificate of Substitute Teaching in NJ	2023
Stockton University	2020-2023
Bachelor of Arts, Major: Studies in the Arts, Concentration: Visual Arts K-12 Certification,	
Summa Cum Laude	
Middle School Language Arts Certification	
Ocean County College	2017-2019
Associates of Arts, Summa Cum Laude	
OCVTS Performing Arts Academy	2012-2016
High School Diploma, Vocal Major, Top 10% of Class	
Teaching/Educational Support Experience	
Point Pleasant Borough School District, Point Pleasant, NJ	2023
Extended School Year Paraprofessional	
Egg Harbor City Community School, Egg Harbor City, NJ	2022-2023
Clinical Practice II (100 hours) and Final Clinical Practice (Full Time Student Teaching)	
4th through 8th grade Art, self contained classes	
Northfield Community School, Northfield, NJ	2021-2022
Clinical Practice I (80 hours)	
5th through 8th grade Art, self contained classes	
Brighton Avenue School, Atlantic City, NJ	2021
Clinical Experience (50 hours)	
Pre-K through 5th grade Art, self contained classes	
Work Experience	
Brick Utilities	2022
Customer Accounts Division	
Michael's Arts and Crafts	2018-2021
Cashier, Replenishment, Floor, Art Class and Event Instructor	
Spirit Halloween	201
Cashier, Stock, Floor, Dressing Rooms	
Re-Juice-A-Nation	2014-2016